
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

NISSAN 
 

 

NAVARA D40 ST-X 
550 V6 FRONTIER 
4X4 ALL CABS 
04/2010-15 Coil/Leaf 
 

. 

GVM: 3010kg 
TOW: 3000kg/750kg  
Ball: 300kg 

 

 

RAISED SUSPENSION 
RIDE HEIGHTS (mm) 

The raised ride heights (Eye Brow Heights) are measured vertically from the centre of the wheel to 
the edge of the guard. These heights are provided as approximate measurements only and can 
vary depending on the age of the vehicle and accessories fitted. Variations from factory will mean 
not all vehicles will be raised by a set amount. They will however end up near these heights. We 
recommend measuring the vehicle first for indication on achievable lift. 
All raised height measurements are listed as a guide only. 

< > OE - After 

FRONT 516 - 561 

REAR 541 - 590 

 

COMPLETE SUSPENSION KITS 
 

2x Coil Springs 2x Struts 2x Shock Absorbers 2x Leaf Springs 1x Bush Kit 2x Shackles 2x Pins 4x U/Bolts 

UK-NIS-005A ULTIMATE SUSPENSION KIT $2096.34 

UK-NIS-005B ULTIMATE SUSPENSION KIT + Pre-Assembled Struts $2302.04 
 

SUSPENSION COMPLETE SERVICE 
Including Headlight Adjustment & 1000km Mandatory Safety Check. 

00100F Standard Fitting @ 5 Hours $725.00 

BRAKES Safe-T-Stop > Brake Test + Weighbridge Results $69.00 

WHEELA Wheel Alignment  $69.00 

TOTAL: $863.00 
 

UK-NIS-005A Supplied and Fitted $2959.34 
 

 

 ULTIMATE SUSPENSION GVM UPGRADE  
 

Any customer enquiring about GVM kits should contact sales for a quote. 
VSCCS ENGINEERING COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION - $2250.00 

SUSPENSION COMPLETE SERVICE - $863.00 

 
 

FRONT SUSPENSION $689.70 
 

Part Number Description Height Weight Price Qty Total 
 

SHOCK ABSORBERS 

AR74095-V Aussie Ryder Twin Tube Gas Strut 0 - 50mm  $223.85 2 $447.70 
 

SPRINGS 

DFR-87 Standard Coil 0 - 20mm 0 - 50kg LBA $121.00 2 $242.00 

DFR-165 Raised Height Coil 40 - 50mm 0 - 50kg LBA $121.00 2 $242.00 
 

INCLUDED IN UK-NIS-005B 
NAV-PREASSY Pre-Assembled Struts (Uses RS001 Strut Tops)  $205.70 1 $205.70 

 

OPTIONAL 
 

SUSPENSION BUSHES AND PARTS 
TRC-540 Lift-Align Control Arms Castor/Camber Correction $1161.60 1 $1161.60 

ARB144240BT Bottom Strut Bush-Ultimate Shock Only $26.62 2 $53.24 

SPF3023K Control Arm Lower- Inner Standard $302.50 1 $302.50 

SPF3024K Control Arm Lower-Inner Offset Castor Correction Kit $350.90 1 $350.90 

SPF3024XK Control Arm Lower- Inner Max Offset Castor Correction Kit $290.40 1 $290.40 

SPF3022K Control Arm Upper- Inner Standard $290.40 1 $290.40 

 
Note:  Vehicles require wheel alignment, headlight and brake proportioning valve adjustment with raised suspension. 

Continued Next Page 

Australian Ultimate Suspension Pty Limited 
    

ABN:  55 113 219 355   
Motor Vehicle Repairer's Licence No. MVRL41753   

                                                      PO BOX 5457  MINTO DC  NSW  2566  AUSTRALIA   
Unit 1, No 2 Noonan Road,  Ingleburn NSW 2565   

Phone: +61 - 2 - 9618 7674     
Email:  sales @ultimatesuspension.com.au Web:   www.ultimatesuspension.com.au   

/ AustralianUltimateSuspension        @ Ultimate suspension   
  

  



 
 

OPTIONAL 
 

SUSPENSION BUSHES AND PARTS 

SPF3022XK Control Arm Upper- Inner Offset Camber Correction $302.50 1 $302.50 

SPF3025-33K 
or 

SPF3025-34.3K 

Sway Bar Mount Bushing Measure Sway Bar- 33mm and 34.3mm available  
$54.45 

 
1 

 
$54.45 

 

REAR SUSPENSION $1322.76 
 

Part Number Description Height Weight Price Qty Total 
 
 

. 

SHOCK ABSORBERS 
AR74595 Aussie Ryder Twin Tube Gas Shock 0 - 50mm  $176.00 2 $352.00 

 

SPRINGS 
ULNV11RC Standard HD Leaf 0 - 20mm Loads to GVM $339.77 2 $679.54 

ULNV11R Raised Height Leaf 40 - 50mm 260kg to GVM $339.77 2 $679.54 

ULNV11R-HD Raised HD Leaf 40 - 50mm 480kg to GVM $339.77 2 $679.54 
 

LEAF SPRING EXTRAS 
ULSBK-40 Leaf Spring Bush Kit  $145.20 1 $145.20 

UGS-40 Greasable Shackles  $48.40 2 $96.80 

UGP-40 Greasable Pins  $22.38 2 $44.76 

UHTUB-40 High Tensile U/Bolts  $22.39 4 $89.56 
 

OPTIONAL 
 

THE ULTIMATE BRAKE UPGRADE 
 DBA DISC BRAKE 4000 SERIES T3 SLOTTED FRONT ROTORS 

DBA PERFORMANCE FRONT BRAKE PADS 
BRAKE HOSE AUSTRALIA (BHA) 

STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED BRAKE HOSES FRONT & REAR 

THE ULTIMATE SPECIAL PACKAGE DEAL $2523.63 FITTED NISS-D40-BK-001 

 

 
 

OPTIONAL 

 

FIRESTONE AIRBAG KIT 
RR 4656 Ride-Rite  $825.00 1 $825.00 

NOTE:  Compressors and On Board Air Kits are available but not included 
 
 

GAWR – Gross Axle Weight Rating 

 

NAVARA D40 ST-X D/CAB Pick Up *Thai IL4 *auto 2010-On CPA: 34648 
 

Front Max Axle Cap: 1530 GCM: 6010 TOW : 3000/750 

Rear Max Axle Cap: 1717 TARE: 2060 Payload: 950 

Max Axle Cap: 3247 OE GVM: 3010 Extra Load: 237 

 

NAVARA D40 ST-X 550 D/CAB Pick Up *Spain V6 *auto 2010-On CPA: 34648 
 

Front Max Axle Cap: 1530 GCM: 6010 TOW : 3000/750 

Rear Max Axle Cap: 1717 TARE: 2104 Payload: 906 

Max Axle Cap: 3247 OE GVM: 3010 Extra Load: 237 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Electronic Vehicle Suspension Price 

© Australian Ultimate Suspension Pty Limited 

Revision: 

EVSP 
Change Details: 

2 – 2 Pages 
Approved by: 

Ken O'Keefe 
Date: 

08/07/2021 

 
NISSAN NAVARA D40 V6 


